AFTER SCHOOL COACH

Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday

DALLAM SCHOOL 17:00
SMITHY, HOLME 17:05
LONGLANDS PUB 17:10
OPPOSITE BOOTHS, CARNFORTH 17:15
NEW STREET, CARNFORTH 17:20
ROYAL HOTEL, BOLTON LE SANDS 17:25
OPP FIRE STATION, BOLTON LE SANDS 17:27
STEWART LONGTON CARAVANS 17:30
MANOR LANE, SLYNE 17:32
TOP OF HEST BANK LANE (A6) 17:35
BEAUMONT COLLEGE 17:37
SKERTON TRIANGLE 17:40
CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 17:50
HEYSHAM 18.00
DALLAM SCHOOL 17:00
ARNSIDE, SPRINGFIELD BUS STOP (Silverdale 17:10
Rd)

TOP OF BRIERY BANK, ARNSIDE 17:11
BOTTOM OF BRIERY BANK, ARNSIDE 17:12
SILVERDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL 17:18
SILVERDALE, POST OFFICE 17:20
DALLAM SCHOOL 17:00
LEVENS 17:08
GILPIN BRIDGE 17:12
LINDALE 17:20
GRANGE STATION 17:25




